Development Applications Lodged from 1 April 2024 to 30 April 2024

Applic. No.

DA23-007-
AMD1

DA23-158

DA24-021

DA24-022

DA24-026

DA24-027

DA24-029

DA24-030

DA24-032

Description

Single House Additions (Amendment to DA23-007 -
Revision of Approved Outbuilding and Lean-To
Structure)

Industry (Road Freight Terminal)

Industry - General Additions (Pylon & Wall Signs)

Single House Additions (Outbuilding)

Industry - Light Additions (Lean-to)

Single Dwelling Additions (Outbuilding)

Single House Additions (Sea Container Outbuilding)

New Development (Fencing for Industrial Lot)

Single House Additions (Outbuilding)

Property Address

12 McCourt Way BULGARRA WA 6714

Lot 203 Augustus Drive KARRATHA
INDUSTRIAL ESTATE WA 6714

Lot 106 Exploration Drive GAP RIDGE WA
6714

5 Baseden Way NICKOL WA 6714
LOT 102 Lambert Road KARRATHA

INDUSTRIAL ESTATE WA 6714
19 McCamey Loop BAYNTON WA 6714

9 Hancock Way BULGARRA WA 6714

LOT 619. Exploration Drive GAP RIDGE WA
6714

8 Pioneer Road BAYNTON WA 6714

City of 0

Karratha

Date Application

Received

23/04/2024

21/12/2023

25/03/2024

02/04/2024

03/04/2024

04/04/2024

09/04/2024

09/04/2024

12/04/2024

Date Application
Deemed Complete

30/04/2024

26/04/2024

2/04/2024

9/04/2024

10/04/2024

10/04/2024

10/04/2024

15/04/2024

18/04/2024



DA24-033 Single House Additions (Outbuilding) 45 Hancock Way BULGARRA WA 6714 16/04/2024 19/04/2024



