## Development Applications Lodged from 1 April 2024 to 30 April 2024



Applic. No.	Description	Property Address	Date Application Received	Date Application Deemed Complete
DA23-007-	Single House Additions (Amendment to DA23-007 - Revision of Approved Outbuilding and Lean-To			
AMD1	Structure)	12 McCourt Way BULGARRA WA 6714	23/04/2024	30/04/2024
DA23-158	Industry (Road Freight Terminal)	Lot 203 Augustus Drive KARRATHA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE WA 6714	21/12/2023	26/04/2024
DA24-021	Industry - General Additions (Pylon & Wall Signs)	Lot 106 Exploration Drive GAP RIDGE WA 6714	25/03/2024	2/04/2024
DA24-022	Single House Additions (Outbuilding)	5 Baseden Way NICKOL WA 6714	02/04/2024	9/04/2024
DA24-026	Industry - Light Additions (Lean-to)	LOT 102 Lambert Road KARRATHA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE WA 6714	03/04/2024	10/04/2024
DA24-027	Single Dwelling Additions (Outbuilding)	19 McCamey Loop BAYNTON WA 6714	04/04/2024	10/04/2024
DA24-029	Single House Additions (Sea Container Outbuilding)	9 Hancock Way BULGARRA WA 6714	09/04/2024	10/04/2024
DA24-030	New Development (Fencing for Industrial Lot)	LOT 619. Exploration Drive GAP RIDGE WA 6714	09/04/2024	15/04/2024
DA24-032	Single House Additions (Outbuilding)	8 Pioneer Road BAYNTON WA 6714	12/04/2024	18/04/2024

DA24-033 Single House Additions (Outbuilding)

45 Hancock Way BULGARRA WA 6714

16/04/2024

19/04/2024